DSK
Optical DVI Extension system
OPF-755-01                                  1                               OPHIT CO., LTD.
Customer :
Specification for
Model : DSK
Revised : Jan. 07. 2011
Original Release Date : Jan. 07. 2011

Optical DVI Extension system
OPF-755-01                                  9                               OPHIT CO., LTD.
5.2 SC Connector and ordering information
▪ Outdoor Type Cable
▪ Ordering Information
 DSK – AXXX - X
 Type
A: Full set including of Tx, Rx, Adapter and
Cable for Outdoor type (4.5mm jacket)
M : Tx, Rx and 1Power Adapter
 Model Name
 pseudo-DDC function
Maximum Resolution for DDC check
O : No DDC check
U : UXGA
S : SXGA
X : XGA
G : SVGA
A : VGA
 SC Fiber Length
050 = 50 meters
100 = 100 meters
300 = 300 meters
500 = 500 meters
 Cable length is upon
customer request by every
10 meters
Fiber : MM(50/125㎛)
0.9 T/B : PVC
Aramid yarn 1000D 3ea
PVC : Ø2.0
LSZH : Ø 4.5
Aramid yarn
DSK
Optical DVI Extension system
OPF-755-01                                  10                               OPHIT CO., LTD.
6. RoHS
Certificate of Conformance RoHS
Dear Customer,
On January 27, 2003, the European Parliament and the Adminstrative Council adopted Directive
2002/95/EC (RoHS) that concerns the “Restriction of the Use of Certain Hazardous Substances in
Electrical and Electronic Equipment”.
The parts currently delivered by OPHIT CO., LTD. are already free of lead (Pb), mercury (Hg),
cadmium (Cd), hexavalent chromium (Cr 6), polybrominated biphenyl (PBB) and poly brominated
dipheny (PBDE).
This Certification of Conformance is to certify that the products listed below comply with RoHS Directive
mentioned above:
• DSK
If you have any further questions regarding the RoHS compliance of parts
delivered by OPHIT CO., LTD., please do not hesitate to contact us at
support@ophit.com.
Best regards,
JONG-KOOK MOON/CEO
OPHIT CO., LTD.